GREAT DEALS on BA15 & E10 LED Bulbs!
ITC is offering great savings on LED bulbs of 43% off!
Ultra-bright directional LED clusters are ideal for most Tower light systems equipped
with BA15s sockets.
BA15s Side-Projecting LED Cluster bulbs for Tower Lights (Order by Part No.)
Part No.
Ø 25.2mm
Collar
10/15 LED
Ø 20.1mm
Collar
8 LED
Colour Voltage Stock^ Std. Price
Sale
Price
RL8-CL1-12 Y  White 12V AC/DC 9 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL1-24 Y  White 24V AC/DC 8 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL3-24 Y Sold Out Green 24V AC/DC 0 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL3-24-DC Y  Green 24V DC 6 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL3-24-2R Y  Green 24V AC/DC 49 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL4-24 Y Sold Out Red  24V AC/DC 0 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL4-24-DC Y  Red  24V DC 25 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL4-24-2R Y  Red  24V AC/DC 31 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL5-24 Y  Amber 24V AC/DC 22 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL5-24-DC Y  Amber 24V DC 17 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL5-24-2R Y  Amber 24V AC/DC 33 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL6-24 Y  Blue  24V AC/DC 5 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL6-24-DC Y  Blue 24V DC 36 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL1-110 Y Sold Out White 110V AC/DC 0 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL1-110-2R Y Sold Out White 110V AC/DC 0 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL3-110 Y Sold Out Green 110V AC/DC 0 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL4-110 Y  Red 110V AC/DC 10 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL5-110 Y  Amber 110V AC/DC 13 13.16 7.50
RL8-CL6-110 Y  Blue 110V AC/DC 9 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL1-12 Sold Out Y White 12V AC/DC 0 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL1-24 Sold Out Y White 24V AC/DC 0 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL1-110  Y White 110V AC/DC 16 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL3-12  Y Green 12V AC/DC 19 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL3-24  Y Green 24V AC/DC 1 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL3-110  Y Green 110V AC/DC 3 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL4-12  Y Red  12V AC/DC 25 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL4-24  Y Red  24V AC/DC 7 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL4-110  Y Red 110V AC/DC 19 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL5-12  Y Amber 12V AC/DC 16 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL5-24  Y Amber 24V AC/DC 3 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL5-110  Y Amber 110V AC/DC 50 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL6-12  Y Blue  12V AC/DC 19 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL6-24 Sold Out Y Blue  24V AC/DC 0 13.16 7.50
RL9-CL6-110  Y Blue 110V AC/DC 29 13.16 7.50
^ stock as of May 16, 2024
Information subject to change without notice
Over…
BA15D 12-LED Cluster bulbs for Tower Lights (Order by Part No.)
Part No. Colour Voltage Stock^ Std. Price Sale Price
RL7-CL1-12 White 12V AC/DC Sold Out 0 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL1-24 White 24V DC Sold Out 0 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL1-120 White 110V DC Sold Out 0 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL3-24 Green 24V AC/DC 7 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL4-12 Red  12V AC/DC 16 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL4-24 Red 24V AC/DC 3 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL5-12 Amber 12V AC/DC 19 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL5-120 Amber 110V DC 5 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL5-24 Amber 24V AC/DC 10 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL6-12 Blue 12 AC/DC 10 13.16 7.50
RL7-CL6-24 Blue  24V AC/DC 2 13.16 7.50
^ stock as of May 16, 2024
Information subject to change without notice
Ba9 Bulbs (Order by Part No.)
Part No. Colour Voltage Stock^ Std. Price Sale Price
RL1-CL1-6-C White 6 AC/DC 10 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL3-220-C Green 220 AC 25 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL4-6-C Red 6 AC/DC 24 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL4-12-C Red 12V AC/DC Sold Out 0 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL4-220-C Red 220 AC/DC 62 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL5-6-C Amber 6 AC/DC 8 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL5-220-C Amber 220 AC/DC 172 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL6-120-C Blue 120 AC/DC 6 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL6-12-C Blue 12 AC/DC 70 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL6-120-C White 120 AC/DC 7 4.00 1.80
RL1-CL6-220-C Blue 220  80 4.00 1.80
^ stock as of January 31, 2024
Information subject to change without notice
E10 & E12 Base Single LED Bulbs (Order by Part No.)
Part No. Model Colour Voltage Stock^
Std.
Price
Sale
Price
RL3-E10-CL4-130 E10 Red 130V DC 199 2.50 0.60
RL3-E12-CL1-130 E12 White 130V AC/DC 77 6.90 1.80
^ stock as of January 31, 2024
Information subject to change without notice
Sales prices valid for quantities equal to entire multiples of pack quantities above.
All sales are final. Standard terms and conditions of sale apply.
Cannot be combined with any other offers.
Printed in Canada; 24-05 EF-1703-21